
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

20 

34 

5 

39 

7 

50 

14 

32 

3 

9 

Name 

Simon Hansen 

Raphael Krausse 

Cayden Spring 

Matthew Ruth 

Landon Bily 

Nathan Haney 

Clara Hill 

David Haraldsen 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Melanie Giarrusso 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

Laps led 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

0.789 

2.094 

2.475 

5.356 

6.249 

21.307 

25.029 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:14.701 

14:15.490 

14:16.795 

14:17.176 

14:20.057 

14:20.950 

14:36.008 

14:39.730 

53.609 

53.807 

Best Lap 

44.267 

44.217 

44.276 

44.276 

44.284 

44.421 

44.890 

44.744 

In Lap 

9 

15 

14 

15 

12 

12 

8 

18 

0 

0 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #9 
LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:18:54 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

9/24/2022 20:05 


